
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
14 
92 

152 
15 
99 

133 
182 
77 
46 
69 
7 

00 
57 
55 
80 

181 
33 
50 

132 
2 

58 
07 

213 
113 
52 
59 
06 
65 
31 
24 
90 

114 
600 

Class 
P 
3.0L 
3.0L 
3.0L 
I 
3.0L 
I 
P 
2.5L 
I 
A 
A 
P 
P 
P 
A 
I 
3.0L 
A 
I 
P 
A 
I 
I 
2.5L 
P 
P 
A 
2.5L 
2.5L 
A 
P 
P 

Name 
Todd Treffert 
David Agretelis 
Yves Scemama/Scooter Gabel 
Angus Rogers/Kevin Wheeler 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Dean DeSantis/Josh Tuggle 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Colin Dougherty 
Craig Watkins 
Stephen Collins 
Nigel Armstrong/Stephen Skipworth 
Greg Dietz 
John Deford 
Ray Shaffer/Martin Lauber 
Martin Lauber/Alan Terpins 
Chris Beighton 
Scott Lovett 
Byron DeFoor/Justin DeFoor 
Larry Dupuis 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Bryan Collyer 
Brian Tanner 
Tom Briest 
Dawn Myers 
Marvin  Waters II 
Skott Burkland 
Emmanuel Moreira 
Fred Schulte/Aaron Nash 
Brady Refenning/Jack Refenning 
Scooter Gabel 
George Kovakas 
Kristian Taylor 

Best Tm 
1:59.633 
2:00.332 
2:01.071 
2:01.074 
2:03.631 
2:04.594 
2:05.270 
2:07.280 
2:04.865 
2:09.257 
2:08.022 
2:09.927 
2:09.565 
2:11.421 
2:11.610 
2:05.697 
2:15.153 
2:06.311 
2:16.758 
2:17.898 
2:18.013 
2:23.695 
2:23.592 
2:24.555 
2:25.422 
2:27.610 
2:31.085 
2:30.937 
2:11.322 
2:04.572 

2:17.911 
2:21.992 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
2 
1 
1 

Hometown 
Sarasota FL 
Kentfield CA 
Cincinnati OH 
Sarasota FL 
Stuart FL 
Ft. Lauderdale FL 
Winter Park FL 
Keswick VA 
Penngrove CA 
Great Britain  
Basingstoke GB 
Sewanee TN 
Chestertown MD 
Atlanta GA 
Tiburon CA 
Lutterworth GB 
Atlanta GA 
Chattanooga TN 
Saint David QC 
Arlington VA 
Wildlight FL 
Daytona Beach FL 
Birmingham AL 
Tarpon Springs FL 
Naples FL 
Bloomingdale GA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Mont St Gregoire  
Naples FL 
Stuart FL 
Chuluota FL 
Sterrett AL 
Danbury CT 

Color 
Blue 
Mokka Brown 
Blue 
Blue 
Red 
Green 
White 
Black/Yellow/Blue 
Tan/Red 
Alloy/Black/Yellow 
Blue 
Black 
Orange/Black 
Red 
Red 
White 
White 
Gray 
Orange 
Blue 
Red 
Silver/Pink 
Silver 
Black 
Black 
Guards Red 
White/Blue 
White 
Blue/Orange 
Blue/Silver 
White 
Red 
Maroon 

Group 
Sasco 
RS Cup 
RS Cup 
RS Cup 
Sasco 
RS Cup 
Sasco 
Sasco 
RS Cup 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
RS Cup 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
RS Cup 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 
RS Cup 
RS Cup 
Sasco 
Sasco 
Sasco 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/9/2023 3:11:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

3.492 

Avg. Speed 

105.054 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.633 

Best Speed 

107.128 

Best Lap by 

14 - Todd Treffert 

Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics  

SascoSports 1-A Challenge/RS Cup 

SascoSports I-A Challenge/RS Cup Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:54 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/2/2023 13:05 


